

Acacia Ridge Phase 10
14833

[illegible]

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	10/15/2025

Acacia Ridge Phase 10
14833

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	1056	LF	\$51.00	\$ 53,856.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 6,462.72
Total Cost			\$ 57.12	\$ 60,318.72
Sanitary Sewer Trench Compaction	1056	TF	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,280.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 633.60
Total Cost			\$ 5.60	\$ 5,913.60
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 66,232.32

EEA
10/15/2025

Date: